
 

 

 

 

 

 

HALF YEAR RESULTS PRESENTATION 

MONDAY 12 FEBRUARY 2018 AT 9:30 AM 

RADISSON BLU HOTEL, SYDNEY 

 

We are pleased to invite you to attend Ansell Limited’s half year results presentation. It will be 
held at the: 

Press Room 
Radisson Blu 
27 O’Connell Street 
Sydney 

commencing at 9:30 am. The presentation will be hosted by Chief Executive Officer, Mr Magnus 
Nicolin and Chief Financial Officer, Mr Neil Salmon. 

WEBCASTING on February 12, please go to the Ansell web page at www.ansell.com where you 
will find the Webcast Link. 

 

DIAL IN, LISTEN AND PARTICIPATE IN THE Q&A SESSION  
(see below schedule for instructions) 

Note: Questions may only be asked via the Teleconference Dial in Facility 

Attendee Passcode: 9869068 

Location Number Location Number Location Number 

Australia 
Australia, MOBILE 
Belgium 
Canada 
China 
China 
France 
Germany 
Hong Kong 
India 
Indonesia 

1800148258 
1300157230 
080071572 
18668374489 
108006110127 
108003610079 
0800908221 
08001814827 
800965808 
0008001007048 
0018030612145 

Ireland 1800720011  

Italy 800788772 Switzerland 0800561529 
Japan 006633062118 Taiwan 00801232398 
Korea (South) 007986121097 Thailand 0018006121124 
Malaysia 1800180708 United Kingdom 08000569662 
Netherlands 0800229451 United States 18665862813 
New Zealand 0800667018   
Norway 80010112   
Philippines 180016120005   
Singapore 8006162170   
Sweden 0207 993 76   

 

 

** Dial in numbers are subject to change. Before each conference, refer to the numbers below for the most 
current information. If you have difficulties connecting to the conference using your nearest Toll / Toll Free 
Number, please use the Standard International Number as an alternative ** 

 

Standard International Dial In Number    +61 280385271 

China, Domestic Mobile   4006920028 

 

Ansell Limited 
A.C.N. 004 085 330 

Level 3, 678 Victoria Street, Richmond, 
Victoria 3121, Australia 

GPO Box 772H, Melbourne,  
Victoria 3001, Australia 

Telephone (+61 3) 9270 7270  
Facsimile  (+61 3) 9270 7300 

www.ansell.com 


