

Ansell Limited
A.C.N. 004 085 330
Level 3, 678 Victoria Street, Richmond,
Victoria 3121, Australia
GPO Box 772H, Melbourne,
Victoria 3001, Australia
Telephone (+61 3) 9270 7270
Facsimile (+61 3) 9270 7300
www.ansell.com

## HALF YEAR RESULTS PRESENTATION MONDAY 12 FEBRUARY 2018 AT 9:30 AM RADISSON BLU HOTEL, SYDNEY

We are pleased to invite you to attend Ansell Limited's half year results presentation. It will be held at the:

Press Room Radisson Blu 27 O'Connell Street Sydney

commencing at 9:30 am. The presentation will be hosted by Chief Executive Officer, Mr Magnus Nicolin and Chief Financial Officer, Mr Neil Salmon.

**WEBCASTING** on February 12, please go to the Ansell web page at <a href="www.ansell.com">www.ansell.com</a> where you will find the Webcast Link.

## DIAL IN, LISTEN AND PARTICIPATE IN THE Q&A SESSION

(see below schedule for instructions)

Note: Questions may only be asked via the Teleconference Dial in Facility

Attendee Passcode:		9869068			
Location	Number	Location	Number	Location	Number
Australia	1800148258	Ireland	1800720011		
Australia, MOBILE	1300157230	Italy	800788772	Switzerland	0800561529
Belgium	080071572	Japan	006633062118	Taiwan	00801232398
Canada	18668374489	Korea (South)	007986121097	Thailand	0018006121124
China	108006110127	Malaysia	1800180708	United Kingdom	08000569662
China	108003610079	Netherlands	0800229451	United States	18665862813
France	0800908221	New Zealand	0800667018		
Germany	08001814827	Norway	80010112		
Hong Kong	800965808	Philippines	180016120005		
India	0008001007048	Singapore	8006162170		
Indonesia	0018030612145	Sweden	0207 993 76		

<sup>\*\*</sup> Dial in numbers are subject to change. Before each conference, refer to the numbers below for the most current information. If you have difficulties connecting to the conference using your nearest Toll / Toll Free Number, please use the Standard International Number as an alternative \*\*

Standard International Dial In Number +61 280385271 China, Domestic Mobile 4006920028